
Rule 4 34-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4 20 

Statement of Company's 

afer 5.95/99 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 

Insolvency Act 1986 

For official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

04522709 

Name of Company 

(a) Insert full name of | Allbins Skip Hire Limited 
company 

(b) Insert full names(s) 
and address(es) (b) Debbie Jean Harvey 

Harvey Insolvency & Turnaround Limited 
1 Carnegie Road 
Newbury 
Berkshire 
RG14 5DJ 

(c) Insert Date The liquidator of the above company attached a statement of the company's affairs as 
at (c) 5 March 2015 

Signed Wpr 29 Date 5 March 2015 

Presenter's name D J Harvey For Official Use 
Address and reference (f Harvey Insolvency & Turnaround ui 7 

1 Carnegie Road 
Newbury 
Berkshire 
RG14 5DJ 

"A42S004x* 
A0S 

any) 

09/03/2015 #103 
COMPANIES HOUSE SS 

CVL-P6 4 20 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 
Allbins Skip Hire Limited 

Statement as to affairs of Garry Thompson, a Director, 

of 48 Cotswold Way, Tilehurst, Reading, Berkshire, RG31 6S] 

on 5 March 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date 
of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full name GRRL THerpro? 

Signed Bb Soph: 

Dated SH 3- 



Allbins Skip Hire Limited 
A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets Unencumbered 

Chattel Assets 
Stock 

Total Assets 

Signature 3B T hope 

Book Estimated to 

Value Realise 
£ £ £ 

26,874 - 
1,500 - 

Nal 

Nil 

Date 5 March 2015



Allbins Skip Hire Limited 
Al - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 
£ £ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carned forward from 

Page A} £ Nal 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors £ 4,169 
(4,169) 

Estimated deficiency as regards preferential creditors £ (4,169) 

Trade Creditors 43,266 
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC 1,000 
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 5,000 

HM Revenue & Customs - Corporation Tax 25,000 
Employees 21,163 
Overdraft 10,165 

(105,594) 
Estimated deficiency as regards creditors 

£] (109,763) 

Issued and called up capital £ 100 
(100) 

Estimated total defictency as regards members £] (109,863) 

Signature y) T hog Date 5 March 2015 


